Multifunctional and affordable Dell Networking 210
Series 802.11ac wireless APs maximize mobile device
performance in medium-density, high-performance Wi-Fi
environments.
These compact and cost-effective dual-radio APs deliver
wireless data rates of up to 1.3Gbps to 5GHz devices with
802.11ac technology. They also support 3x3 MIMO with
three spatial streams as well as 2.4GHz 802.11n clients at

© 2014 Dell Inc, All Rights Reserved. Dell and the DELL logo are trademarks of Dell Inc. Reproduction of these materials in any manner whatsoever without the
written permission of Dell Inc. is strictly forbidden.
Ordering information
Part number Description
Access points
W-AP214 Dell W-AP214 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors
W-IAP214-RW
Dell W-IAP214 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors
– Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World
W-IAP214-US
Dell W-IAP214 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors
– Restricted regulatory domain: United States
W-IAP214-JP Dell W-IAP214 Wireless Instant Access Point,802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors
– Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
W-AP215 Dell W-AP215 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas
W-IAP215-RW
Dell W-IAP215 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas
– Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World
W-IAP215-US
Dell W-IAP215 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas
– Restricted regulatory domain: United States
W-IAP215-JP Dell W-IAP215 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas
– Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
Mounting spares
AP-220-MNT-C1
Dell Access Point Mounting kit (ceiling grid). Contains 2x ceiling grid rail adapters (for flat rails).